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MODEL NO.

RWR72-1830LD

RWR72-1836LD

RWR72-1842LD

RWR72-1848LD

SHIP

WGT

35 lbs

38 lbs

42 lbs

46 lbs

DIMENSIONS

W" x L" x H"

18" x 30" x 72"

18" x 36" x 72"

18" x 42" x 72"

18" x 48" x 72"

RWR72-2430LD

RWR72-2436LD

RWR72-2442LD

RWR72-2448LD

40 lbs

46 lbs

51 lbs

56 lbs

24" x 30" x 72"

24" x 36" x 72"

24" x 42" x 72"

24" x 48" x 72"

SINGLE BOX

SHIPMENT

300 lb.
LOAD CAPACITY

PER SHELF

 PERFORMANCE FEATURES:

SUPER

LOW PRICE

AVAILABLE
Inside the Box

 4  4

4

(4 pairs each)

4 SHELF UNIT
Chrome Finish

W-PLI - Post Insert  

WR-3 (Mobile Kit)  

SUPER

LOW TRANSIT

COST

www.quantumstorage.com

Distributed by:    All-Spec,  a  Hisco  Subsidiary 
Phone: 800-537-0351             Fax: 800-379-9903 
Email: sales@all-spec.com  Web: www.all-spec.com
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